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Dwight's Energydata, I n c . DLOOK 4.2 0 Record # 1 Run date: 10/04/99 
Property data from f i l e : SUMNEAL.IND R e t r i e v a l code: 000,000,SUMMARY 

Operator (#98860 ) Lease name Well # 

BURK ROYALTY CO NEAL LEASE 

Id e n t . # State D i s t County Location / u n i t # 

SUMMARY NM(30) 000 i LEA 35H 20S 34E 0 

API # F i e l d (#8047824 ) Reservoir 

30-000-00000 LYNCH (YATES SEVEN RIVERS) YS YATES SEVEN RIVERS 

T o t a l 
Depth 

P e r f o r a t i o n s 
Upper Lower 

Temp 
Gradient N-Factor GOR 

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 

Comp 
Date 

Production 
F i r s t 

Dates 
Last 

Status 
Date Status 

0 0 9909 0 ACT 

Cumulative gas 
MCF Since 

Gas 
Gr a v i t y 

Gas 
Gatherer 

177614 5901 0.00 

Cumulative l i q u i d 
BBL Since 

L i q u i d 
G r a v i t y 

L i q u i d 
Gatherer 

409582 FP Date 0.00 



Dwight's Energydata, I n c . DLOOK 4.20 Record # 1 Run date: 10/04/99 
Production data from f i l e : SUMNEAL.IND R e t r i e v a l code: 000,000,SUMMARY 
Lease : NEAL LEASE Well #: 

Month 
O i l 

bbls 
Cum O i l 

bbls 
Gas 
mcf 

Cum Gas 
mcf 

Water 
bbls 

No. of 
Wells 

T o t a l 1970 4827 253178 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1971 7785 260963 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1972 8275 269238 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1973 5540 274778 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1974 5938 280716 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1975 4076 284792 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1976 2754 287546 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1977 3224 290770 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1978 2961 293731 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1979 3350 297081 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1980 3167 300248 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1981 2864 303112 0 177614 0 3 

T o t a l 1982 2536 305648 0 177614 0 2 

T o t a l 1983 3510 309158 0 177614 0 2 

T o t a l 1984 4294 313452 0 177614 0 2 

T o t a l 1985 4039 317491 0 177614 2 

T o t a l 1986 3816 321307 0 177614 0 2 

T o t a l 1987 3794 325101 0 177614 0 2 

T o t a l 1988 4561 329662 0 177614 0 2 

T o t a l 1989 4996 334658 0 177614 0 2 

T o t a l 1990 5242 339900 0 177614 0 2 

T o t a l 1991 5825 345725 0 177614 0 2 

T o t a l 1992 6710 352435 0 177614 0 2 

T o t a l 1993 6641 359076 0 177614 3236 1 

T o t a l 1994 9854 368930 0 177614 13787 1 



Dwight's Energydata, Inc. DLOOK 4.20 
Production data from f i l e : SUMNEAL.IND 
Lease: NEAL LEASE 

Record # 1 Run date: 10/04/99 
R e t r i e v a l code: 000,000,SUMMARY 
Well #: 

O i l Cum O i l Gas Cum Gas Water No. of 
Month bbls bbls mcf mcf bbls Wells 

T o t a l 1995 8943 377873 0 177614 53658 1 

January 751 378624 0 177614 4706 1 
February 782 379406 0 177614 3582 1 
March 725 380131 0 177614 3561 1 
A p r i l 629 380760 0 177614 2863 1 
May 775 381535 0 177614 4888 1 
June 708 382243 0 177614 6257 1 
J u l y 749 382992 0 177614 5984 1 
August 651 383643 0 177614 5512 1 
September 746 384389 0 177614 6279 1 
October 743 385132 0 177614 5220 1 
November 695 385827 0 177614 7380 1 
December 593 386420 0 177614 2965 1 

T o t a l 1996 8547 386420 0 177614 59197 1 

January 543 386963 0 177614 1895 1 
February 666 387629 0 177614 3350 1 
March 795 388424 0 177614 7610 1 
A p r i l 842 389266 0 177614 5600 1 
May 809 390075 0 177614 8243 1 
June 717 390792 0 177614 5145 1 
J u l y 760 391552 0 177614 5825 1 
August 713 392265 0 177614 5850 1 
September 741 393006 0 177614 5500 1 
October 793 393799 0 177614 6000 1 
November 705 394504 0 177614 7770 1 
December 630 395134 0 177614 5380 1 

T o t a l 1997 8714 395134 0 177614 68168 1 

January 777 395911 0 177614 4100 1 
February 685 396596 0 177614 4600 1 
March 824 397420 0 177614 3785 1 
A p r i l 778 398198 0 177614 4355 1 
May 774 398972 0 177614 5930 1 
June 760 399732 0 177614 4250 1 
J u l y 704 400436 0 177614 3035 1 
August 783 401219 0 177614 3405 1 
September 762 401981 0 177614 224 1 
October 756 402737 0 177614 2876 1 
November 746 403483 0 177614 4000 1 
December 659 404142 0 177614 3150 1 

T o t a l 1998 9008 404142 0 177614 43710 1 

January 639 404781 0 177614 5050 1 
February 581 405362 0 177614 2800 1 
March 786 406148 0 177614 3800 1 
A p r i l 703 406851 0 177614 4700 1 



Dwight's Energydata, Inc. DLOOK 4.20 
Production data from f i l e : SUMNEAL.IND 
Lease: NEAL LEASE 

O i l Cum O i l 
Month bbls bbls 

May 767 407618 
June 694 408312 
J u l y 685 408997 
August 585 409582 
September 0 409582 

T o t a l 1999 5440 409582 

Record # 1 Run date: 10/04/99 
R e t r i e v a l code: 000,000,SUMMARY 
Well #: 

Cum Gas Water No.of 
mcf bbls Wells 

0 177614 0 1 
0 177614 0 1 
0 177614 0 1 
0 177614 0 1 
0 177614 0 1 
0 177614 16350 1 

Gas 
mcf 


